
NSF URM Mentor and Scholar Contact Information 

Faculty 

 

Name Phone Email Room  

Tom Byl  tdbyl@yahoo.com Eng 

Kudjo 

Dzantor 

963-1839 edzantor@tnstate.edu Agr 

Philip Ganter 963-5782 pganter@tnstate.edu 301 Harned 

Hall 

Marie 

Hammond  

963-5152 Mhammond1@tnstate.edu 305B Clay 

Hall 

Dafeng Hui 963-5777 dhui@tnstate.edu 320 Harned 

Hall 

Terrance 

Johnson 

963-5748 tjohnson@tnstate.edu McCord Hall 

Xiaofei Wang 963-2541 xwang@tnstate.edu 312 Harned 

Hall 

Margaret 

Whalen 

963-5247 mwhalen@tnstate.edu Chemistry 

Suping Zhou 963-2146 zsuping@tnstate.edu Agr 

 

URM Scholar  (Fall, 2009) 

Name Phone Email Mentor  

Onyii 

Stephanie 

Chimezie 

 

(615) 257-

1416 

Steph2tex@yahoo.com 

ochimezie@mytsu 

Johnson 

Carlton Cobb 

 

(615)942-

8636 

Carlton_cobb@yahoo.com Byl 

Adia Ingram 

 

(205)798-

8118 

Ajji10@aol.com 

aingram@mytsu 

Zhou 

Jacqueline 

Reid 

 

(865)924-

9590 

Jreid9@mytsu Whalen 

 


